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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 2 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ÄFK STOCKHOLM ST SWE 7
EGF SOLNA ST SWE 6
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S:t Erikscupen (1) 2022 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 11 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 2 ABRAHAMSSON Ant EGF S
2 8 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S
3 12 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S
4 15 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S
5 101 KONG Jonathan EGF S
6 102 AHRLING Alvar EGF S
7 103 ARETEG Lucas EGF S
8 106 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S
9 109 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S

10 115 HELLSTADIUS Wilm EGF S
11 999 BLOMSKOG Alma ÄFK S
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Overall number of participants: 11
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 4
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S:t Erikscupen (1) 2022 2023

Formula of the competition
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11 fencers

1 poules: round

11 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : clubs
11 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 11 fencers

Direct tableau
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S:t Erikscupen (1) 2022 2023

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    Piste 4
V/M ind. HS rank

VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S  V  3  0  0 0.250 -10 8 4
HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S  3  0  0  2 0.000 -15 5 5
AHRLING Alvar EGF S  V  V  2  V 0.750 8 17 2
ABRAHAMSSON Anto EGF S  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S  V  V  1  1 0.500 0 12 3

Poule No 2    Piste 5
V/M ind. HS rank

STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S  1  V  V  4  0 0.400 -5 15 4
SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 9 20 2
BLOMSKOG Alma ÄFK S  1  0  V  0  0 0.200 -17 6 5
HELLSTADIUS Wilmer EGF S  4  2  3  0  1 0.000 -15 10 6
ARETEG Lucas EGF S  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 6 20 3
KONG Jonathan EGF S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 ABRAHAMSSON EGF S 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 0.800 9 20 qualifier
4 AHRLING Alvar EGF S 0.750 8 17 qualifier
5 ARETEG Lucas EGF S 0.600 6 20 qualifier
6 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0.500 0 12 qualifier
7 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
8 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
9 BLOMSKOG Alma ÄFK S 0.200 -17 6 qualifier

10 HELLSTADIUS Wi EGF S 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
11 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KONG Jonathan EGF S 1.000 22 25 qualifier
2 ABRAHAMSSON EGF S 1.000 17 20 qualifier
3 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S 0.800 9 20 qualifier
4 AHRLING Alvar EGF S 0.750 8 17 qualifier
5 ARETEG Lucas EGF S 0.600 6 20 qualifier
6 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S 0.500 0 12 qualifier
7 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
8 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S 0.250 -10 8 qualifier
9 BLOMSKOG Alma ÄFK S 0.200 -17 6 qualifier

10 HELLSTADIUS Wi EGF S 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
11 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
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1 KONG Jonathan EGF SO

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 BLOMSKOG Alma ÄFK ST

8 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK ST 15/4

5 ARETEG Lucas EGF SO

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 AHRLING Alvar EGF SO

3 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK ST

14 ---------

11 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK ST

6 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK ST 15/2

7 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK ST

10 HELLSTADIUS Wilm EGF SO 15/8

15 ---------

2 ABRAHAMSSON Ant EGF SO

KONG Jonathan

Tableau of 8

VOLTAIRE Frank
15/2

ARETEG Lucas

AHRLING Alvar
15/14

SALZMAN Olle

KNAGGE Mauritz
15/6

STENECKER Oskar

ABRAHAMSSON Ant
15/5

KONG Jonathan

Semi-finals

AHRLING Alvar

15/11

SALZMAN Olle

ABRAHAMSSON Ant

15/9

KONG Jonathan

Final

ABRAHAMSSON Ant

15/14

ABRAHAMSSON Ant
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1 KONG Jonathan EGF SO

Tableau of 8

8 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK ST 15/2

5 ARETEG Lucas EGF SO

4 AHRLING Alvar EGF SO 15/14

3 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK ST

6 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK ST 15/6

7 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK ST

2 ABRAHAMSSON Ant EGF SO 15/5

KONG Jonathan

Semi-finals

AHRLING Alvar
15/11

SALZMAN Olle

ABRAHAMSSON Ant
15/9

KONG Jonathan

Final

ABRAHAMSSON Ant

15/14

ABRAHAMSSON Ant
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ABRAHAMSSON EGF S
2 KONG Jonathan EGF S
3 AHRLING Alvar EGF S
3 SALZMAN Olle ÄFK S
5 ARETEG Lucas EGF S
6 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFK S
7 STENECKER Oskar ÄFK S
8 VOLTAIRE Frank ÄFK S
9 BLOMSKOG Alma ÄFK S

10 HELLSTADIUS Wi EGF S
11 HEDBERG Albert ÄFK S
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